Fee Schedule

PARKS & RECREATION | 50 NATOMA STREET, FOLSOM, CA 95630 | WWW.FOLSOM.CA.US

Parks & Recreation Department

Fee Schedule — Effective 07/01/2022
Facility Non-Resident Fee per hour Resident Fee per hour
Soccer Natural Grass $105 $85
Soccer Artificial Turf $145 $115
Soccer Lights (all soccer fields) $25 $20
Roller Hockey Rink $45 $30
Volleyball Court (sand or turf) $35 $25
Basketball/Tennis Court $25 $15
Pickleball Court $20 $10
Bocce Ball Court $20 $10

Softball Practice: Teams must be registered with USA Softball or provided proof of insurance.
Softball Field Picnic: Minimum four (4) hour rental; must provide proof of insurance.

Softball Non-Resident Fee per hour Resident Fee per hour
One (1) hour field $40 $25

Lights $20 $15
Baseball Non-Resident Fee per hour Resident Fee per hour
Lembi and Nisenan Park $70 $60

Lights $20 $20

Kuntz, Mann, McFarland 1, $55 $45

Rodeo 1, Sheldon

Briggs, Catlin, Cohn 1 & 2, $40 $25
McFarland 2 & 3, Rodeo 2

REFUNDS
Deposit — Full refund with 60 days written notification. Half refund with 30 days written notification.
No refund unless the weekend is rebooked.


https://www.folsom.ca.us/

Parks & Recreation Department
Fee Schedule — Effective 07/01/2022

Tournament / Private Leagues

Softball Field Baseball Field
per day per day

Deposit to Hold+ $100 $100
Security Deposit* $250 $500
Non-Resident Field Rental Fee

One (1) field $225 $400
Two (2) fields $210 $360
Three (3) or more fields $200 N/A
Resident Field Rental Fee

One (1) field $200 $300
Two (2) fields $185 $290
Three (3) or more fields $175 N/A
Mandatory Field Prep (after $20 $30

three (3) games)
Lights

$10 per hour

$20 per hour

Includes prepped fields at the start of the tournament / league.

REFUNDS

+ Deposit — Full refund with 60 days written notification.

Half refund with 30 days written notification.
No refund unless the weekend is rebooked.

* Security Deposit — Refundable unless needed to offset damages and clean up.
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